
Date:         Friday 11th or Saturday 12th April 2025     
Time:         11-2pm (flexible)
Activity:    EAST GIPPSLAND FIELD DAYS
                    Dog Trials, Woodchop, displays, Food &
                    more
Location:   Bairnsdale Aerodrome
Cost:          $15-20 for lunch plus support costs        
RSVP:        Monday 31st Mar 2025

Date:         Saturday 29th March 2025      
Time:        11-2pm
Activity:    PICNIC & NATURE WALK 
                    Enjoy spotting Koala! 
Location:   Raymond Island 
Cost:          $20 for lunch plus support costs        
RSVP:         Monday 17th Mar 2025

Date:         Friday 4th April 2025   
Time:         6-8.30pm 
Activity:    CRASH TEST DUMMIES SHOW + MEAL
                    Slapstick Comedy, Daring Acrobatics 
Location:   Bairndale
Cost:          $15-$20 for meal plus support costs,      
RSVP:         Monday 24th Mar 2025

Extended Hours Activities
April / May 2025



RSVP 
For more information and expressions of interest please contact Distinctive Options Noweyung. 
Email: bairnsdale@distinctiveoptions.com.au or Phone 5153 0111

All events will be running subject to numbers.

Date:         Friday 30th May 2025     
Time:         6-8pm
Activity:    BINGO NIGHT
                   Come along for fun and games!
Location:   DO Noweyung Goold St, Bairnsdale
Cost:           $5 for supper plus support costs        
RSVP:         Monday 19th May 2025

Date:        Tuesday 16th May 2025     
Time:         5-8pm
Activity:    SOCIAL DINNER
                   Building friendships over a meal!
Location:   Lindenow Pub
Cost:           Dinner $ plus support costs        
RSVP:         Monday 28th April 2025

Date:         Saturday 3rd May 2025      
Time:        11-2pm
Activity:    MINI GOLF & PICNIC
                   Fun and Friendship
Location:   Lakes Entrance
Cost:          $20 for lunch plus support costs        
RSVP:         Monday 28th April 2025

Extended Hours Activities
April/May 2025 cont.


